
Class of 2025 Senior Advisors

Name Avivi, Hadar

Email ha3691@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Labor Economics

Name Bhatt, Swati

Email sbhatt@Princeton.EDU

Areas of Interest Economic principles and dynamics that arise from the use and operation of the internet, 
including the impact of digital technologies, online markets, e-commerce,  Applied 

Name Bilir, Kamran

Email lbilir@Princeton.EDU

Areas of Interest Trade Economics

Name Bleemer, Zachary

Email bleemer@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Labor Economics, Economics of Education

Name Bordeu Gazmuri, Olivia

Email ogazmuri@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Urban Economics, Transportation Economics, Political Economy

Name Buchholz, Nicholas

Email nbuchholz@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Transportation markets (e.g. Taxi, Airlines, Public Transit, etc.), Industrial Organization, 
Platform markets (gig economy, airbnb, etc.), Labor

Name Corman, Hope

Email hc9188@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Health economics, public sector economics, economics of the family
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Name Dupas, Pascaline

Email pd1019@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Development Economics, Global Health

Name Grossman, Jean

Email jgrossma@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Programs for Child, Youth and Young People (Education, employment training, 
extracurriculars, etc.)

Name Ho, Kate

Email kate.ho@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Industrial Organization, Health Economics

Name Jackson, Emilie

Email ej9119@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Public, Health, and Labor Economics

Name Kapor, Adam

Email akapor@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Industrial Organization and the Economics of Education

Name Kiyotaki, Nobuhiro

Email kiyotaki@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Macroeconomic Theory

Name Lashkari, Danial

Email danial.lashkari.econ@gmail.com

Areas of Interest Economic Growth & Technical Change, International Trade, and Economic History

Name Lee, David

Email davidlee@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Labor Economics, Econometrics, Public Economy, Health Economics
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Name Liu, Jin

Email jl2714@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest International Trade, Industrial Organization, Firm Dynamics with focus on innovation, 
technology adoption, e-commerce, and industrial policies

Name Mian, Atif

Email atif@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Finance, Empirical Macro

Name Ortoleva, Pietro

Email pietro.ortoleva@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Economic Theory, Behavioral Economics, Experimental Economics, Political Economic, 
Game Theory

Name Payne, Jonathan

Email jepayne@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Finance, Banking, Macroeconomics

Name Peng, Lin

Email linpeng@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Social Finance, ESG, Behavioral Finance, Corporate Governance and Executive 
compensation

Name Reichman, Nancy

Email reichman@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Health and Family Economics

Name Ribeiro, Bernardo

Email br1090@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Economic Growth, Innovation, and Long-Run Economic Development

Name Rivera, Roman

Email rr4816@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Policing, Crime, Applied Microeconomics
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Name Ryota, Iijima

Email riijima@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Behavioral Economics, Decision Theory, Economic Theory, Game Theory, and Networks

Name Shim (Zhao), Henry

Email hz5@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Economic Theory, Behavioral Economics, Political Economy

Name Sturm, John

Email jasturm@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest International Trade, Optimal Policy

Name Sviatschi, Maria Micaela

Email msviatschi@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Labor and Development Economics 

Name Urgun, Can

Email curgun@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Economic Theory, Corporate Finance

Name Watson, Mark

Email mwatson@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Econometrics

Name Xiong, Wei

Email wxiong@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Finance, Digital economy, Chinese economy

Name Yogo, Motohiro

Email myogo@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Financial Economics, Insurance, Econometrics
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Name Zaidi, Iqbal

Email izaidi@Princeton.EDU

Areas of Interest International Economics
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